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The restaurant from Phoenix offers 65 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.6.
What Jill “Meowski” likes about The Human Bean:
My FAVORITE COFFEE PLACE. | Love their Mexmoca. Very convenient. The 16th Street coffeehouse HAS THE
BEST PEOPLE WORKING THERE. The Barista's are always comeing to the walk up window with smiles ready
to take my order. read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat and drink in beautiful
weather. The Human Bean from Phoenix is a cozy café, where you can have a small snack or cake with a warm
coffee or a hot chocolate, Furthermore, the guests of the restaurant enjoy the large selection of the various
coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has available.
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Edras

CHOCOLATE COVERED ESPRESSO

BEANS $6.6

Spirits

AMERICANO $5.1

Classics

FLAVORED STEAMER $5.1

Milchshalses

SMOOTHIE

Para o3 Pequeitos

KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE $4.4

McCafe

PUMPKIN LATTE $7.7

MUFFIN TOPS $5.5

CREAMOSA $5.1

PEPPERMINT MOCHA $7.7
[ ]

Specialty Ttems

INFUSED ROCKSTAR $6.3

Espresso, Coffee and Tea

STEVE SMITH TEA $4.4

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $5.1
%id s Planet

KIDS ITALIAN SODA $4.4

Hot Drinks &Eamp;amp;
Espresso

CAFE MOCHA $6.6
*Trozen Favorites & Tced
Beverages

GRANITA (FROZEN ESPRESSO) $7.7
Smoothies and Trozen Drinkis
VANILLA SMOOTHIE $7.7

Organic Coffee Eamp;amp;
Tea

COLD BREW COFFEE $6.6
Uncategorized

CHAI SMOOTHIE $7.7
Drinks

VANILLA MOCHA $7.7
DRINKS

Dishes are prepared with
CHOCOLATE
FRUIT
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Beverages

FRESHLY BREWED HOT COFFEE
FROZEN HOT CHOCOLATE
ITALIAN SODA

Trozen Favorites and Tced
Beverages

JAVA CHIP GRANITA
JAVA CHIP SMOOTHIE
PUMPKIN PIE SMOOTHIE

*Food
APPLEWOOD BACON, EGG GOUDA
CHEESE ON CIABATTA

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEDDAR CHEESE
NY STYLE EVERYTHING BAGEL

SAUSAGE, EGG WAFFLE
SANDWICH

Popular Ttems
REAL FRUIT SMOOTHIE

'y SPICY SAUSAGE, EGG
PEPPER JACK CHEESE
JALAPENO CHEDDAR
BISCUIT

ROCKSTAR SMOOTHIE
SNOWY MOCHA

Espresso and Specialty
Drinks

_ PUMPKIN MOCHA
- _

L3 PEPPERMINT LATTE
e

CHOCOLATE MAC
BREVE

IRISH CREAM BREVE

S

$4.0
$7.7
$5.1

$7.7
$7.7
$7.7

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$7.7

$8.0

$8.4
$7.7

$7.7
$7.7

$7.7

$7.7

MEXI MOCHA
CARAMEL HAZELNUT MOCHA

*{itile Beans

KIDS CREAMOSA

KIDS REAL FRUIT SMOOTHIE
KIDS VANILLA SMOOTHIE

KIDS FROZEN HOT CHOCOLATE
KIDS PUMPKIN PIE SMOOTHIE
KIDS FLAVORED STEAMER

$7.7
$7.7

$4.4
$5.9
$5.9
$5.9
$5.9
$4.4

Coffee Beans and To Go Boxes

TO GO BOX FRESHLY
BREWED COFFEE

TO GO BOX CAFE
LATTE

TO GO BOX CAFE MOCHA

TO GO BOX BREVE

TO GO BOX FLAVORED STEAMER
TO GO BOX HOT CHOCOLATE

WHOLE BEAN COFFEE (16 OZ.
BAG)

WHOLE BEAN COFFEE (12 OZ.
BAG)

Coffee

BREVE
‘\i MOCHA
S

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO SHOTS
CARAMEL MOCHA
COFFEE
MATCHA LATTE

$35.0

$51.0

$51.0
$51.0
$35.0
$35.0

$19.0

$14.0

$6.6

$7.7
$6.3
$2.6
$7.7

$7.7
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CHAI LATTE $7.7 CAFE LATTE $6.3
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6502 N 16th St, Phoenix, United
States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00 -19:00
Tuesday 05:00 -19:00
Wednesday 05:00 -19:00
Thursday 05:00 -19:00
Friday 05:00 -19:00
Saturday 06:00 -19:00
Sunday 06:00 -19:00
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