



https://menulist.menu 6502 N 16th St, Phoenix, United States

(+1)6023686391 - https://thehumanbean.com/location/human-bean-6502-n-16th-st-phoenix-arizona-85016/









The restaurant from Phoenix offers 65 different *dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average price of \$10.6. What Jill "Meowski" likes about The Human Bean:

My FAVORITE COFFEE PLACE. I Love their Mexmoca. Very convenient. The 16th Street coffeehouse HAS THE BEST PEOPLE WORKING THERE. The Barista's are always comeing to the walk up window with smiles ready to take my order. read-more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat and drink in beautiful weather. The Human Bean from Phoenix is a **cozy café**, where you can have a small snack or cake with a **warm coffee or a hot chocolate**, Furthermore, the guests of the restaurant enjoy the large selection of the various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has available.

STEVE SMITH TEA

2	њШ	EIM <i>I</i>	M
6	3,E	<u>им</u> ВЕ/	ĬΪ
			-

Extras		Hot Drink			
CHOCOLATE COVERED ESPRESSO BEANS	\$6.6	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.1		
Spirits		Kid's Planet			
AMERICANO	\$5.1	KIDS ITALIAN SODA	\$4.4		
AWERICANO	ФЭ.Т	Mat Orinta Camp amp			
Classics		Hot Drinks & Camp; amp;			
FLAVORED STEAMER	\$5.1	Espresso			
		CAFÉ MOCHA	\$6.6		
Milchshakes		*Frozen Favorites & Iced			
SMOOTHIE		Beverages			
0		•	67 7		
Para Los Pequeños		GRANITA (FROZEN ESPRESSO)	\$7.7		
KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.4	Smoothies and Frozen Dr	Drinks		
McCafe		VANILLA SMOOTHIE	\$7.7		
PUMPKIN LATTE	\$7.7	Organic Coffee &			
Ø1		Tea	p;		
Bakery					
MUFFIN TOPS	\$5.5	COLD BREW COFFEE	\$6.6		
Cold Beverages		Uncategorized			
CREAMOSA	\$5.1	CHAI SMOOTHIE	\$7.7		
Espresso		Drinks			
PEPPERMINT MOCHA	\$7.7	VANILLA MOCHA	\$7.7		
		DRINKS			
Specialty Items		0 :-L			
INFUSED ROCKSTAR	\$6.3	Dishes are prepared with			
Carrossa Caffee 10		CHOCOLATE			
Espresso, Coffee and Tea		FRUIT			

\$4.4

Beverages			MEXI MOC	НА	\$7.7
FRESHLY	BREWED HOT COFFEE	\$4.0	CARAMEL HAZELNUT MOCHA		\$7.7
FROZEN H	OT CHOCOLATE	\$7.7			
ITALIAN SODA		\$5.1	*Little Beans		
			KIDS CREA	AMOSA	\$4.4
Frozen '	Favorites and Iced		KIDS REAL	FRUIT SMOOTHIE	\$5.9
Bevera	ges		KIDS VANI	LLA SMOOTHIE	\$5.9
JAVA CHIP GRANITA		\$7.7	KIDS FROZEN HOT CHOCOLATE		\$5.9
JAVA CHIP SMOOTHIE		\$7.7	KIDS PUMPKIN PIE SMOOTHIE		\$5.9
PUMPKIN PIE SMOOTHIE		\$7.7	KIDS FLAVORED STEAMER		\$4.4
*Food			Coffee B	Seans and To Go B	oxes
APPLEWO	OD BACON, EGG GOUDA	\$8.0		TO GO BOX FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE	\$35.0
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEDDAR CHEESE NY STYLE EVERYTHING BAGEL		\$8.0	TO SEE PER	TO GO BOX CAFÉ LATTE	\$51.0
SAUSAGE, EGG WAFFLE SANDWICH		ተ ያ ለ	TO GO BOX CAFÉ MOCHA \$5		
		\$8.0	TO GO BOX BREVE		\$51.0
			TO GO BOX FLAVORED STEAMER		\$35.0
Popular Items			TO GO BOX HOT CHOCOLATE		\$35.0
REAL FRUIT SMOOTHIE SPICY SAUSAGE, EGG PEPPER JACK CHEESE JALAPENO CHEDDAR BISCUIT	\$7.7	WHOLE BEAN COFFEE (16 OZ. BAG)		\$19.0	
	PEPPER JACK CHEESE JALAPENO CHEDDAR	\$8.0	WHOLE BEAN COFFEE (12 OZ. BAG)		\$14.0
ROCKSTAR SMOOTHIE		\$8.4	Coffee		
SNOWY MOCHA		\$7.7		BREVE	\$6.6
					Φ0.0
Espress	o and Specialty			MOCHA	47.7
Drinks			CAPPUICO	CARAMEL MACCHIATO	
	PUMPKIN MOCHA	\$7.7	CAPPUCCINO ESPRESSO SHOTS		\$6.3
Sh	PEPPERMINT LATTE	\$7.7			\$2.6
E-DEAN A	CHOCOLATE MAC	•	CARAMEL	MUCHA	\$7.7
	BREVE	\$7.7	COFFEE		
IRISH CREAM BREVE		\$7.7	MATCHA LATTE		\$7.7



CHAI LATTE \$7.7 CAFE LATTE \$6.3



The Human Bean

6502 N 16th St, Phoenix, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 05:00 -19:00 Tuesday 05:00 -19:00 Wednesday 05:00 -19:00 Thursday 05:00 -19:00 Friday 05:00 -19:00 Saturday 06:00 -19:00 Sunday 06:00 -19:00 **gallery** image

Made with menulist.menu